p\ um market’ kitchen

Hours of Operation: 9:30 a.m.-5 p.m., Lunch 11 a.m.-3 p.m.

CARVING STATION

BACON, EGG & CHEESE “MELT” ON THICK $11.99
SOURDOUGH

With Swiss & Onion Jam Aioli

PASTRAMI ON ZINGERMAN'’S RYE $12.99
With Horseradish Cheddar & Brown Mustard

CARVED TURKEY SANDWICH $12.99
Served on Zingerman’s Rustic Bread

DEARBORN BRAND HOT DOG $10
Served with Yukon Gold Fries

ALL-NATURAL CHICKEN TENDERS $12
Served with Yukon Gold Fries, House-Made Ranch Dressing
HOUSE-MADE FRENCH ONION SOUP $12
+ SHOWCASE SALAD

HONEY LIME BBQ CHICKEN BREAST $16
With Roasted Potatoes

VEGAN CAULIFLOWER & SQUASH CURRY $16
SAFFRON RISOTTO DAVINCI INSPIRED $18

Tomato Confit, Brussels Sprouts, Parmesan

@ Exclusive Recipe

PORK POT ROAST $19
With Natural Sauce, Glazed Brussels Sprouts
@ Exclusive Recipe

SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE SANDWICH

Served on Brioche Bun

$6.95

INDIVIDUAL ITEMS

WHITE CHEDDAR MAC & CHEESE $13
Cavatappi, Aged Cheese, Cream and Pretzel Topping

ALL-NATURAL CHICKEN TENDERS $7.50

SHOWCASE SALADS & SIDES

BRUSSELS SPROUTS, SUN-DRIED TOMATO,
PINE NUTS, BALSAMIC DRESSING, MIXED GREENS
@ Exclusive Recipe

CALIFORNIA KALE SLAW

ANTIPASTO SALAD
@ Exclusive Recipe

ROASTED BEET, RED ONION & MUSTARD
VINAIGRETTE SALAD
@ Exclusive Recipe

ALL-NATURAL YUKON GOLD FRIES
GARLIC BROCCOLINI

GLAZED BRUSSELS SPROUTS
ROASTED POTATOES

WHITE CHEDDAR MAC & CHEESE

ALL-NATURAL SOUPS
HOUSE-MADE 10-VEGETABLE SOUP
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HOUSE-MADE FRENCH ONION SOUP
With Swiss Cheese Crouton
@ Exclusive Recipe

KID-FRIENDLY MEALS
SERVED WITH GRAPES & GUERNSEY MILK

DEARBORN BRAND HOT DOG
PB&J SANDWICH

MAC & CHEESE

ALL-NATURAL CHICKEN TENDERS

$6.50

$6.50
$6.50

$6.50

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

ALL-NATURAL GRAB & GO
ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH AND QUINOA SALAD
MEDITERRANEAN BUDDHA BOWL
GREEN GODDESS SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN

GRAPES, PECANS, BLUEBERRIES,
ORANGE DRESSING
@ Exclusive Recipe

CAROLINA CHICKEN SALAD
Served with Gluten-Free Chips

HUMMUS AND CHIPS

"t Exclusive Recipe
CHEESE AND CRACKER BENTO
PIMIENTO DIP & PRETZELS

FRUIT, GRANOLA & GREEK YOGURT PARFAIT
Blueberry, Strawberrry

CANTALOUPE AND BLUEBERRY CUP

SANDWICHES

SONOMA CLUB FOCACCIA SANDWICH
With Turkey and Kale Slaw

CHICKEN CAESAR SANDWICH
Served on Wrap

CAPRESE SANDWICH

Served on Zingerman’s Focaccia

MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE WRAP
With Veggies and Garlic Sauce
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CAROLINA CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH

Served on Zingerman’s Bread

PB&J SANDWICH
Served on Organic Whole Wheat Bread

$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$12.95
$6.95

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99
$7.99
$5.99

$5.95

$11.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$7.99

$4.99



