Hours of Operation: 9:30 a.m.-5 p.m., Lunch 11 a.m.-3 p.m.

CARVING STATION		SHOWCASE SALADS & SIDE	S	ALL-NATURAL GRAB & GC	
BACON, EGG & CHEESE "MELT" ON THICK SOURDOUGH With Swiss & Onion Jam Aioli	\$11.99	BRUSSELS SPROUTS, SUN-DRIED TOMATO, PINE NUTS, BALSAMIC DRESSING, MIXED GREENS Exclusive Recipe	\$6.50	ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH AND QUINOA SALAE MEDITERRANEAN BUDDHA BOWL	\$9.95 \$9.95
PASTRAMI ON ZINGERMAN'S RYE With Horseradish Cheddar & Brown Mustard	\$12.99	CALIFORNIA KALE SLAW	\$6.50	GREEN GODDESS SALAD	\$9.95
CARVED TURKEY SANDWICH Served on Zingerman's Rustic Bread	\$12.99	ANTIPASTO SALAD the Henry Ford Exclusive Recipe	\$6.50	CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$9.95 \$12.95
DEARBORN BRAND HOT DOG Served with Yukon Gold Fries	\$10	ROASTED BEET, RED ONION & MUSTARD VINAIGRETTE SALAD	\$6.50	GRAPES, PECANS, BLUEBERRIES, ORANGE DRESSING Exclusive Recipe	\$6.95
ALL-NATURAL CHICKEN TENDERS Served with Yukon Gold Fries, House-Made Ranch Dressing	\$12	Exclusive Recipe ALL-NATURAL YUKON GOLD FRIES	\$6.50	CAROLINA CHICKEN SALAD	\$7.99
HOUSE-MADE FRENCH ONION SOUP + SHOWCASE SALAD	\$12	GARLIC BROCCOLINI	\$6.50	Served with Gluten-Free Chips HUMMUS AND CHIPS	\$7.99
HONEY LIME BBQ CHICKEN BREAST With Roasted Potatoes	\$16	GLAZED BRUSSELS SPROUTS ROASTED POTATOES	\$6.50 \$6.50	Exclusive Recipe CHEESE AND CRACKER BENTO	\$7.99
VEGAN CAULIFLOWER & SQUASH CURRY	\$16	WHITE CHEDDAR MAC & CHEESE	\$6.50	PIMIENTO DIP & PRETZELS	\$7.99
SAFFRON RISOTTO DAVINCI INSPIRED Tomato Confit, Brussels Sprouts, Parmesan	\$18	ALL-NATURAL SOUPS		FRUIT, GRANOLA & GREEK YOGURT PARFAIT Blueberry, Strawberrry	\$5.99
PORK POT ROAST	\$19	HOUSE-MADE 10-VEGETABLE SOUP The Henry Ford Exclusive Recipe	\$6.50	CANTALOUPE AND BLUEBERRY CUP	\$5.95
With Natural Sauce, Glazed Brussels Sprouts The Henry Exclusive Recipe		HOUSE-MADE FRENCH ONION SOUP	\$6.50	SANDWICHES	
SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE SANDWICH Served on Brioche Bun	\$6.95	With Swiss Cheese Crouton The Henry Ford Exclusive Recipe		SONOMA CLUB FOCACCIA SANDWICH With Turkey and Kale Slaw	\$11.99
INDIVIDUAL ITEMS		KID-FRIENDLY MEALS		CHICKEN CAESAR SANDWICH Served on Wrap	\$9.99
WHITE CHEDDAR MAC & CHEESE Cavatappi, Aged Cheese, Cream and Pretzel Topping	\$13	SERVED WITH GRAPES & GUERNSEY MILK DEARBORN BRAND HOT DOG	\$7.50	CAPRESE SANDWICH Served on Zingerman's Focaccia	\$9.99
ALL-NATURAL CHICKEN TENDERS	\$7.50	PB&J SANDWICH	\$7.50	MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE WRAP With Veggies and Garlic Sauce	\$9.99
		MAC & CHEESE	\$7.50	Exclusive Recipe	
		ALL-NATURAL CHICKEN TENDERS	\$7.50	CAROLINA CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH Served on Zingerman's Bread	\$7.99
				PB&J SANDWICH Served on Organic Whole Wheat Bread	\$4.99